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Interest Owner Interest Description

Jack Francis Habig, Jr. i . 0.019531%
.

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Carol L. Habig 0.019531% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Marcia A. Nash
r"

0.006510%
* “I Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Ellen Stuessi Larken 0.039063% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Nicole (Arlene) Stuessi Yates _ i 0.039063%
I

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Roger Davis Stuessi 0.026042% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Kevin Adam Stuessi 0.003662% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Riley George Steesy 0.006527% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Melanie Mae Steesy Stewart 0.006527% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Ronald Beyersdorf 0.039063% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

David Stuessi Gillespie 0.002604% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Daniel W. Gillespie 0.002604% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

James K. Gillespie 0.002604%
" 1

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Daniel Craig 0.039063% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Karl Richard Stacey
j

0.004818%
i

t
Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Paula Stacey Leblanc 0.000797% Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Marian Stacey
if

, — -il_____ 0.000797% _____ i Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
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Interest Owner

Jamie Cohen-Stacey

Jeannette Stacey
Karl F. Myers, Individually and as 

Guardian for Frank Myers

Beth Cagle Webster

Joshua R. Bowen

Robert J. Bowen

Kimberly A. Woehrman

Joanne Johnson

John M. Pickard

Laurel J. Pickard

Robert D. Pickard

Delbert Joseph Fitzgerald, Jr.

Interest

0.000797%

0.000797%

0.003255%

0.004896%

0.004883%

0.004089%

0.006528%

0.019531%

0.009766%

0.009766%

0.019531%

0.104167%

Description

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner 

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner__j

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner 

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner I 

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner 

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner | 

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner 
Unleased Mineral Interest Owner ]

Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
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