



Compulsory Pooling List

Interest Owner	Interest	Description
Jack Francis Habig, Jr.	0.019531%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Carol L. Habig	0.019531%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Marcia A. Nash	0.006510%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Ellen Stuessi Larken	0.039063%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Nicole (Arlene) Stuessi Yates	0.039063%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Roger Davis Stuessi	0.026042%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Kevin Adam Stuessi	0.003662%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Riley George Steesy	0.006527%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Melanie Mae Steesy Stewart	0.006527%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Ronald Beyersdorf	0.039063%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
David Stuessi Gillespie	0.002604%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Daniel W. Gillespie	0.002604%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
James K. Gillespie	0.002604%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Daniel Craig	0.039063%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Karl Richard Stacey	0.004818%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Paula Stacey Leblanc	0.000797%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Marlan Stacey	0.000797%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner





Compulsory Pooling List Continued

Interest Owner	Interest	Description
Jamie Cohen-Stacey	0.000797%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Jeannette Stacey	0.000797%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Karl F. Myers, Individually and as Guardian for Frank Myers	0.003255%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Beth Cagle Webster	0.004896%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Joshua R. Bowen	0.004883%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Robert J. Bowen	0.004089%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Kimberly A. Woehrman	0.006528%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Joanne Johnson	0.019531%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
John M. Pickard	0.009766%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Laurel J. Pickard	0.009766%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Robert D. Pickard	0.019531%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner
Delbert Joseph Fitzgerald, Jr.	0.104167%	Unleased Mineral Interest Owner

